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Description

Tork Sanitary Towel Bags White 13.5 x 25

Maintain hygiene in washrooms while improving guest experiences with our Tork
sanitary towel bags, designed for the discreet disposal of feminine hygiene products in
sanitary bins. Scents are contained in the bag when placed in the waste bin, helping to
keep washrooms smelling fresh. High quantities per pack ensure they're readily
available for guests while saving staff time on maintenance and refills. Use with the Tork
Sanitary Towel Bag Dispensers for easy access and a tidy space.

- Keep washrooms stocked — these sanitary towel bags come in large quantities for easy

availability.

. Improve hygiene — our sanitary towel bags allow for the clean disposal of feminine products

in sanitary bins.

. 48 packs, 25 bags each, 1 L, premium quality. Compatible with B5 dispensers.
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Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540502640

Inner Box

25

15 mm

87 mm

127 mm

30.8¢

19.7 ¢

0.17 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540502657
Carton

1200 (48 CON)

220 mm

260 mm

180 mm

1.66 kg

0.95 kg

10.3 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540747546

86400 (72 TRP)
1,041 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
119.3 kg

68.08 kg

0.74 m3
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Tork Sanitary Towel Bags White 13.5 x 25
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Compatible Products

Tork Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser White  Tork Sanitary Towel Bag Dispenser Black
566000 566008
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