

Tork Sanitary Towel Bags White 13.5 x 25

cm

204041



Description

Maintain hygiene in washrooms while improving guest experiences with our Tork sanitary towel bags, designed for the discreet disposal of feminine hygiene products in sanitary bins. Scents are contained in the bag when placed in the waste bin, helping to keep washrooms smelling fresh. High quantities per pack ensure they're readily available for guests while saving staff time on maintenance and refills. Use with the Tork Sanitary Towel Bag Dispensers for easy access and a tidy space.

- Keep washrooms stocked these sanitary towel bags come in large quantities for easy availability.
- Improve hygiene our sanitary towel bags allow for the clean disposal of feminine products in sanitary bins.
- 48 packs, 25 bags each, 1 L, premium quality. Compatible with B5 dispensers.
- Advanced

Certifications

Tork Advanced

Product Details

System	B5
--------	----

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540502640	7322540502657	7322540747546
Packaging Material	Inner Box	Carton	-
Pieces	25	1200 (48 CON)	86400 (72 TRP)
Height	15 mm	220 mm	1,041 mm
Length	87 mm	260 mm	1,200 mm
Width	127 mm	180 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	30.8 g	1.66 kg	119.3 kg
Net Weight	19.7 g	0.95 kg	68.08 kg
Volume	0.17 dm3	10.3 dm3	0.74 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	4
TRP Per Layer	-	-	18





Tork Sanitary Towel Bags White 13.5 x 25

cm

204041

Compatible Products





566008

